
LVL L. NAME F. NAME CELL # EMAIL ADDRESS Crest Playing Team(s)

4 Ford John 316-347-4047 johndford21@yahoo.com '21-'22 Aviators

4 Richey Brian 316-648-0501 brianrchy@yahoo.com '21-'22 Doughboys (lvl 1)

4 Whitfield Corey 316-680-5722 whitfieldcor8@gmail.com '21-'22 Force, Misfits, Labatts (lvl 1)

3 Albrecht Quinten 618-972-0878 qalbr4@gmail.com '21-'22 None

3 Bishop Brian 316-204-8895 citybites1@yahoo.com '21-'22 Average Joes

3 Dutcher Gerald 316-648-7305 dutcher51@cox.net '21-'22 Average Joes

3 Fry Scottie 316-992-8409 nj_devil_fan@hotmail.com '21-'22 Aviators

3 Martin David 316-941-6043 partyshock23@gmail.com '21-'22 Wheat State, Hosers

3 Mercer Dennis 316-207-8239 dmercer6@cox.net '21-'22 None

3 Morlan Dylan 316-299-1463 dmorlan92@yahoo.com '21-'22 Bomb Squad, Labatts (lvl 1)

3 Ries Tony 316-619-2610 tony.ries@mann-hummel.com '21-'22 Average Joes, Whiskey Dicks

3 Vonville Kramer 615-969-9925 kavonville@gmail.com '20-'21 None

3 Wagner Robert 907-306-0651 sotacal@yahoo.com '20-'21 Cherry's, Flomingos

3 Whitfield Jeff 316-644-9141 whitfield.jeff57@gmail.com '21-'22 Force

2 Buser Greg 316-200-1264 avs3319fan@att.net '21-'22 Ice Pilots

2 *Byers *Colby

Jani

316-312-5025

316-734-7809

Colby.byers@gmail.com

jkcbyers@gmail.com

'21-'22 WIC Jr Thunder High School

*Minor's Parent Contact

2 *Cicirello *Cheyenne

Lou

316-518-9224

316-761-8224

cckid1331@cox.net

lwccrc@cox.net

'21-'22 U14 Team

*Minor's Parent Contact

2 Elenburg Rafe 316-691-7985 ree6710@att.net '21-'22 Average Joes, Kraken, Beech

2 Garland Brenden 785-845-7063 bghockey4@gmail.com '21-'22 Whiskey Dicks

2 *Gifford *David

Michele

316-644-1167

316-644-2113

davidgifford2024@gmail.com

mdgifford41@gmail.com

'21-'22 WIC Jr Thunder High School

*Minor's Parent Contact

2 Roesch Doug 316-213-5604 douglasroesch5@gmail.com '21-'22  Spider Monkeys, Doughboys

2 Shermer Robert 316-641-1239 btshrm94@gamil.com '21-'22 WBC

1 Fisher Howard 620-874-8008 how2fish@att.net '21-'22 Dodge City Official

1 *Fisher *Jacob

Howard

620-872-9464

620-874-8008

katarn4033@gmail.com

how2fish@att.net

'21-'22 Dodge City Official

*Minor's Parent Contact

1 *Marks *Lucas

Nicole

316-221-0472

316-221-1639

memumcallsmelulu@gmail.com

Marks.nicolelynn@gmail.com

'21-'22 WIC Jr Thunder High School

*Minor's Parent Contact

1 *Zane *Nathan

Ron

316-796-2560

316-755-0433

nzane44@icloud.com

ronzane@gmail.com

'21-'22 WIC Jr Thunder High School

*Minor's Parent Contact

1 Roberts Joshua 316-293-7314 joshuaroberts9@hotmail.com '21-'22 Flying Monkeys

1 Ron Zane 316-755-0433 ronzane@gmail.com '21-'22 The Force

TR Johnson Jeff 316-706-9210 jayjohnson@aol.com N/A KHOA Treasurer

HD O'Reilly Sean 316-644-4648 sean.oreilly@genesishealthclubs.com N/A WAHL Hockey Director

KHOA Contact List

Last updated: 1/4/2022 20:32

KHOA Contacts:

• Referee crests expire each year on November 30th.

• Referees shaded in red have not met the USA Hockey qualifications to officiate games yet.

• Communication with any contacts identified as minors (*) should be done in conjunction with

  the respective parent/guardian as outlined by SafeSport.
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